Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morven Kenny - (90019126) - Tranent ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.18
2:50.31
2:53.86
2:54.78

3:01.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.31
2:47.18
2:53.86
2:54.78

3:01.42

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
377
355
349
312

WA Pts

377
399
355
349
312

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

04/02/24
10/04/24
02/07/23
22/04/23
23/01/23

Date

10/04/24
04/02/24
02/07/23
22/04/23
23/01/23

Meet

East District Age Groups 2024

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

East Kilbride LC Age Group Meet 2023

East District Age Groups

Meet

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
East District Age Groups 2024

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

East Kilbride LC Age Group Meet 2023

East District Age Groups

Venue
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sunderland
East Kilbride

Scotland

Venue
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sunderland
East Kilbride

Scotland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Lothian

East Lothian

Club Swam Under

East Lothian

East Lothian

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



