## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Morven Kenny - (90019126) - Tranent ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.18	399	Н	04/02/24	East District Age Groups 2024	Edinburgh		1
2:50.31	377	Н	10/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	East Lothian	1
2:53.86	355	Н	02/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	East Lothian	3
2:54.78	349	F	22/04/23	East Kilbride LC Age Group Meet 2023	East Kilbride		1
3:01.42	312	Н	23/01/23	East District Age Groups	Scotland		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.31	377	Н	10/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	East Lothian	1
2:47.18	399	Н	04/02/24	East District Age Groups 2024	Edinburgh		1
2:53.86	355	Н	02/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	East Lothian	3
2:54.78	349	F	22/04/23	East Kilbride LC Age Group Meet 2023	East Kilbride		1
3:01.42	312	Н	23/01/23	East District Age Groups	Scotland		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS